ADDENDUM A

Board of Funeral, Cemetery, and Consumer Services, meeting date : February 7, 2019

Preneed Sales Agents, Clean Applications Approved

(Informational report, no Board action needed)

The applicants listed below applied for a preneed sale agent license. The applications were complete and accompanied by the required fee.

The record indicates that the applicants had no criminal or disciplinary record. Therefore, pursuant to ss. 497.466(4) (a), F.S.,

the applicants have been issued licenses and appointments as preneed sales agents, as indicated below. Approved by the Division per Statute.

Appointing Enti
BALDWIN BROTHERS MEMORIAL CARE SERVICES INC

COMPASS POINTE CREMATION SERVICES LLC

FAIRWAY MEMORIAL PROPERTIES LLC

FAUPEL FUNERAL HOME INC

FISK FUNERAL HOME ACQUISITION INC

FRED HUNTER

NORTHSTAR CEMETERY SERVICES OF FLORIDA LLC

ROBERT M NAUGLE MORTUARIES INC

SCI FUNERAL SERVICES OF FLORIDA LLC

AE # PSA Lic #

115578 F086022
175488 F075975
175518 F038120
115515 F020249
115649 F330909
115524 F082580
115406 F068735
F334011
F087163
F082793
F302962
115453 F038679
115439 F335549

F338260
F026508

PSA Name
NORRIS, GUY MATTHEW

JOHNSTON, CHRISTOPHER E

ARGO, NORMAND J

AUCLAIR, VICKI LOUISE

SMITH, JOHN MICHAEL

LISHIA, JOY RAE

ARAGON, VICTOR A
BRADY, JOANN FRANCES

POLIN, SCOTT BRADLEY
RODRIGUEZ, ILUMINADA
SANCHEZ, JOSE EDUARDO

OSBRON, TODD ALAN

ARINGDALE, MARIA SOLEDAD
DAVIS, MITCHELL STEVEN

HARRIS, OLIVIA CARLY

PSA Status
Date
12/27/2018

1/14/2019

1/9/2019
1/3/2019

1/17/2019

12/27/2018

1/16/2019
1/11/2019

1/16/2019
1/17/2019

1/16/2019

1/23/2019

1/15/2019
1/3/2019
1/17/2019

PSA Original

Issue Date

12/27/2018

1/14/2019

1/9/2019

1/3/2019

1/17/2019

12/27/2018

1/16/2019
1/3/2019
1/16/2019

1/17/2019

1/16/2019

1/23/2019

1/10/2019
1/3/2019
1/17/2019

Expiration

Date

12/31/2020
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021

12/31/2020
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021

1/31/2021
1/31/2021




F335245
F087515
E336270
.F335548
.F335547
.F334016
.F335554
.F336275
F335553

VAN ORSDEL FAMILY FUNERAL CHAPELS INC. 115431 F335543
WPALM,INC. 115676 F323963
TOTAL

Initials of FCCS staffer who prepared this document: “\g’ ! ! '\ | -Dd( ¢ {
A LN
Approved for presentation to the Board (Director or Assistant Dir): m,ﬁ /-29- /(9

KARLE, PAUL

LENZ, VANESSA
REED, JOHN JOSEPH
ROQUE GARCIA, DUNIA

SANCHEZ VALLADARES, JOSE A

SLADE, HELEN KAY

VERIGUETE DE BANWAREE, MARGA
WEBER, ERAINA LYNN
ZAMBRANA, ALBA N

PEREDA, INES VALENTINA

WALCOTT, SHAWN CORINNE

26

1/15/2019

1/24/2019

1/15/2019
1/15/2019

1/15/2019

1/18/2019
1/15/2019
1/15/2019
1/15/2019

1/15/2019

1/3/2019

1/9/2019

1/24/2019

1/14/2019
1/10/2019

1/10/2019

1/3/2019
1/10/2019
1/14/2019
1/10/2019

1/10/2019

12/28/2018

1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021

1/31/2021

1/31/2021




